
ffl 1 - 1 
2025 to 2026 School Year Calendar 

Dease Lake School - Finalized 
._ __ lllliiiiiiiiii 

�c.1 87 .r,-,.f,. School District 87 Stikine 

� 

https://www.sd87.bc.ca/ 

2025 to 2026 School Year Calendar for 
Dease Lake School Dease Lake, BC 

6 7 8 

Number of Days in Session 185 13 14 15 

Number of Days of Instruction 178 
20 21 22 

27 28 29 

Number of Non-Instructional 
6 

Days 

Number of Administrative Days 1 

Vacation Period & Statutory Holidays 

{Schools not in Session) 

Labour Day September 1, 2025 

First Day for Staff Tuesday September 2, 2025 

First Day for Students 
Wednesday September 3, 
2025 

Thanksgiving Day Monday October 13, 2025 

2 3 4 

Remembrance Day Tuesday November 11, 2025 
9 10 11 

School Closed for Winter Monday Dec. 18, 2025 to 
16 17 18 

Vacation MondayJan.2,2026 23 24 25 

30 

School Re-open after Winter 
Monday January 5, 2025 

Vacation 

Family Day Monday February 16, 2026 

School Closed for Spring Monday Mar 16, 2026, to 4 5 8 

Vacation Friday Mar 27, 2026 11 12 13 

19 20 

School Re-open after Spring 
Monday March 30, 2026 

Vacation (for students) 
27 

Good Friday Friday April 3, 2026 

Easter Monday Monday April 6, 2026 1 2 3 

Victoria Day Monday May 18, 2026 8 9 10 

15 16 17 

Last Day of Instruction Friday June 25, 2026 22 23 24 

Non-Instructional Days 29 30 31 

(Schools not in Session) 

Administrative Day September 2, 2025 

Professional Development -
September 24-26, 2025 

Stikine Teachers Assoc. 
3 4 5 

10 11 12 

Non-Instructional Day January 26, 2026 17 18 19 

24 25 26 

Non-Instructional Day April 27, 2026 31 

Non-Instructional Day June 26, 2025 Instructional 
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